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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21021-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-21021-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21026-21197-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21026-21197-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21201-21372-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21201-21372-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-21048-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21001-21199-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21001-21199-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21152-21350-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21152-21350-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 
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38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37825-37975-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37825-37975-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37925-38075-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37925-38075-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-38025-38175-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-38025-38175-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 



  Report No.: JYTSZ-R12-2500944 

JianYan Testing Group Shenzhen Co., Ltd.                                          Project No.: JYTSZR2506046 
No.101, Building 8, Innovation Wisdom Port, No.155 Hongtian Road, Huangpu Community, 
Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, People's Republic of China. 
Tel: +86-755-23118282, Fax: +86-755-23116366                                                 Page 107 of 362 
 

  
38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37850-38048-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37850-38048-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37901-38099-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37901-38099-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37952-38150-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37952-38150-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-40273-40390-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-40273-40390-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-40648-40765-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-40648-40765-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-41023-41140-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-41023-41140-25RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40293-40413-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40293-40413-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40669-40789-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40669-40789-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-41045-41165-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-41045-41165-50RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40295-40439-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40295-40439-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40646-40790-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40646-40790-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40996-41140-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40996-41140-50RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40315-40435-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40315-40435-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40691-40811-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40691-40811-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-41067-41187-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-41067-41187-75RB#0-50RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40315-40465-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40315-40465-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40665-40815-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40665-40815-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-41015-41165-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-41015-41165-75RB#0-75RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40318-40489-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40318-40489-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40644-40815-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40644-40815-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QP

SK-40969-41140-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16Q

AM-40969-41140-75RB#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-40340-40457-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-40340-40457-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-40715-40832-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-40715-40832-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 

  
41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPS

K-41090-41207-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 

41(2555-2655)-41(2555-2655)-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QA

M-41090-41207-100RB#0-25RB#0-PASS 


